Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Cut-out(mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
A
B
CCT Trim White Black Silver
Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Cut-out(mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
CCT Trim White Black
A
B
ND113 Downlight NC156 Downlight
ND113 unique downlight adopts brand CITIZEN
COB, reflector and tempered glass, ADC12
aluminum heatsink. Deep reflector reduces glare rate
effectively. External driver is exchangeable through
quick connector among non-dimmable driver, Triac
dimmable, 0-10V and DALI dimmable drivers.
NC156 is IP54 LED downlight with COB LED. Various optical
design 10°/15°/20°/24°/36°/60° and full dimensions 2.5inch, 3inch,
4inch, 6inch meet different demand.
NC156-6-18W 18W Ø180x81 Ø160-170 2250lm 0.88 12PCS
NC156-6-25W 25W Ø180x81 Ø160-170 2800lm 0.88 12PCS
NC156-6-35W 35W Ø180x81 Ø160-170 3700lm 0.88 12PCS
NC156-2.5-8W 8W Ø80x32 Ø68-75 850lm 0.24 30PCS
NC156-3-10W 10W Ø110x47 Ø90-95 1100lm 0.38 30PCS
NC156-3-13W 13W Ø110x47 Ø90-95 1400lm 0.38 30PCS
NC156-4-18W 18W Ø140x65 Ø120-130 2200lm 0.56 12PCS
NC156-4-25W 25W Ø140x65 Ø120-130 2800lm 0.56 12PCS
ND113-4-13W 13W Ø150x123 Ø135-140 1520lm 0.85 12PCS
ND113-4-20W 20W Ø150x123 Ø135-140 2280lm 0.85 12PCS
ND113-4-25W 25W Ø150x123 Ø135-140 2810lm 0.85 12PCS